
S.No. Creditor's name

Total claims by 
creditors 
principal amount

Total 
claims by 
creditors  
Interest 
in INR (b) Total (a+b)

 Total Claims 
admitted by IRP 
principal (a)

 Total 
Claims 
admitted 
by IRP 
Interest 
(b) Total (a+b)

Voting 
Share(%)

1 Reliance Home Finance Limited 269,036,633.00  -          269,036,633.00  269,036,633.00  -          269,036,633.00  12.74%


